

**SUMMARY OF AGREEMENT****Kasavan Architects, Inc.****(Multi-Year Agreement #3000\*1222)**

<b>Agreement/ Amendment</b>	<b>Board of Supervisors / Contracts/Purchasing Approval</b>	<b>Agreement/Amendment Amount/Increase and Term/Extension</b>	<b>Agreement Total</b>
Agreement	N/A / March 7, 2014	Original Amount \$100,000 Original Term: March 7, 2014 to March 7, 2017	\$100,000
Amendment No. 1	N/A / February 28, 2017	No Increase Extended Term to March 7, 2018	\$100,000
Amendment No. 2	Pending / Pending	Increase by \$100,000 Extend Term to March 7, 2019 Update Fee Schedule	\$200,000